
27 Aprile 2014

II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    1          100 misti  maschile         

1 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 PROMOGEST COOP                1'45"00Master 60 

2 MATTA ALESSIO                      1994 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'45"00Under 25 

3 DESOGUS  GUIDO                     1955 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         1'40"00Master 55 

4 SPIGA CLAUDIO                      1965 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'40"00Master 45 

5 MONIZ  IVAN                        1967 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               1'40"00Master 45 

6 MARONGIU OMAR                      1989 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'40"00Master 25 

7 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 PROMOGEST COOP                1'35"00Master 40 

8 PUNTUS ENRICO                      1984 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'35"00Master 30 

9 PINTORE LUCA                       1981 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           1'34"00Master 30 

10 PATTA GIACOMO                      1987 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           1'34"00Master 25 

11 PIREDDA LUCA                       1987 ASD ACQUAMANIA                1'34"00Master 25 

12 LOCCI  ANTONELLO                   1958 ATLANTIDE                     1'32"00Master 55 

13 CABONI  PAOLO                      1957 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'30"00Master 55 

14 ADDIS  PIETRO                      1960 ACQUASPORT                    1'30"00Master 50 

15 SULANAS  ALESSANDRO                1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'30"00Master 50 

16 INCANI GIORGIO                     1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'30"00Master 50 

17 LIORI IVAN                         1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'30"00Master 35 

18 TIMPANARI MANUEL                   1981 PROMOGEST COOP                1'30"00Master 30 

19 USAI GIOVANNI                      1991 ACQUASPORT                    1'30"00Under 25 

20 CAPUZZI CARLO                      1965 SPORTING NUOTO LIB.C          1'28"00Master 45 

21 CUCCU MAURO                        1975 ACQUASPORT                    1'27"00Master 35 

22 NIEDDU  ALESSANDRO                 1963 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         1'25"00Master 50 

23 PANI  ALBERTO                      1966 PROMOGEST COOP                1'25"00Master 45 

24 DEPLANO MARCO                      1972 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'25"00Master 40 

25 LOCCI  STEFANO                     1980 ATLANTIDE                     1'25"00Master 30 

26 DEPLANO STEFANO                    1984 ACQUASPORT                    1'25"00Master 30 

27 GARAU GIANMARCO                    1991 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           1'25"00Under 25 

28 CASU MARCO                         1978 WATERLAND                     1'24"00Master 35 

29 FINEO LEONARDO                     1973 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           1'23"00Master 40 

30 MARRAS ERNESTO                     1966 PROMOGEST COOP                1'21"00Master 45 

31 MELIS  GIANLUCA                    1970 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'20"00Master 40 

32 CERULLO MAURO                      1987 PROMOGEST COOP                1'20"00Master 25 

33 TRUDU VALENTINO                    1988 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'20"00Master 25 

34 MEDDA IGNAZIO                      1989 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           1'20"00Master 25 

35 MARINI GABRIELE                    1992 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'20"00Under 25 

36 CONTINI LUCA                       1986 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'18"00Master 25 

37 KOZIK MARKUS                       1988 ACQUASPORT                    1'18"00Master 25 

38 MURA NICOLA                        1987 WATERLAND                     1'17"00Master 25 

39 FARET TOMMASO                      1994 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'16"00Under 25 

40 ROSSI GIANLUCA                     1978 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'15"00Master 35 
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27 Aprile 2014

II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    1          100 misti  maschile         

41 PALLA MASSIMILIANO                 1980 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'15"00Master 30 

42 SALIS RICCARDO                     1989 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'15"00Master 25 

43 COLUMBANO STEFANO                  1991 PROMOGEST COOP                1'15"00Under 25 

44 PILLERI FRANCESCO                  1988 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'14"00Master 25 

45 SERRA MAURO                        1989 ACQUASPORT                    1'13"00Master 25 

46 LOMBARDO  FABIO                    1960 POLISPORTIVA FERRINI          1'12"00Master 50 

47 VOLPI VALERIO                      1987 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          1'11"00Master 25 

48 DENTONI PAOLO                      1989 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'10"00Master 25 

49 DEPLANO DANIELE                    1989 ACQUASPORT                    1'09"50Master 25 

50 PINTUS OLIVIERO                    1983 POLISPORTIVA FERRINI          1'06"00Master 30 

51 PIPIA ANTONIO                      1985 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'05"00Master 25 

         100 misti  femminile         Gara    2

1 MASCIA CARLA                       1980 PROMOGEST COOP                2'15"00Master 30 

2 CARBONI  RITA                      1962 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          2'05"00Master 50 

3 PATTA BEATRICE                     1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           2'00"00Master 30 

4 CORRIAS ANNA MARIA                 1986 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           2'00"00Master 25 

5 PIRODDI MARIA ERMINIA              1977 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               1'58"00Master 35 

6 CANCEDDA CLAUDIA                   1983 ASD ACQUAMANIA                1'51"00Master 30 

7 BODANO VALERIA                     1966 PROMOGEST COOP                1'50"00Master 45 

8 SECCI FABIANA                      1972 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'50"00Master 40 

9 ARZEDI ROBERTA                     1984 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          1'47"00Master 30 

10 MOLA BRUNELLA                      1993 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          1'47"00Under 25 

11 MAIRA GIOVANNA                     1970 WATERLAND                     1'45"00Master 40 

12 DELPIANO SARA                      1984 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'45"00Master 30 

13 FIORI GIULIA                       1985 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'45"00Master 25 

14 MELIS MONICA                       1984 ASD ACQUAMANIA                1'41"00Master 30 

15 PILI SIMONETTA                     1975 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'40"00Master 35 

16 CASULA KATIA                       1986 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               1'40"00Master 25 

17 ARGIOLAS ELEONORA TANITA           1991 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'40"00Under 25 

18 LEDDA  DEBORA                      1976 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'38"00Master 35 

19 MARINO SARA                        1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         1'38"00Master 30 

20 ORRU' ELISABETTA                   1978 PROMOGEST COOP                1'36"00Master 35 

21 MURA GIORGIA                       1986 PROMOGEST COOP                1'36"00Master 25 

22 FALCHI  PATRIZIA                   1971 WATERLAND                     1'35"00Master 40 

23 OLIVIERO ORIANA                    1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             1'35"00Under 25 

24 MARRAS MARIA GIOVANNA              1984 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           1'34"00Master 30 

25 VACCA IRENE                        1983 PROMOGEST COOP                1'30"00Master 30 

26 MURA ELENA                         1985 WATERLAND                     1'30"00Master 25 
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27 Aprile 2014

II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    2          100 misti  femminile         

27 FLORIS SILVIA                      1987 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           1'30"00Master 25 

28 PALA JURICA                        1989 ASD ACQUAMANIA                1'30"00Master 25 

29 CABRAS VALENTINA                   1988 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           1'27"00Master 25 

30 TODDE ELENA                        1989 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           1'27"00Master 25 

         50 farfalla  maschile         Gara    3

1 GINESU  FRANCESCO                  1947 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         1'05"00Master 65 

2 CARRUCCIU  ANTONELLO               1948 PROMOGEST COOP                1'00"00Master 65 

3 MACCIOCCO ENRICO                   1967 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'53"00Master 45 

4 TESTA  GIOVANNI                    1953 PROMOGEST COOP                0'50"00Master 60 

5 BELLU IGNAZIO                      1971 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'50"00Master 40 

6 CAMBEDDA  PAOLO                    1945 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'43"00Master 65 

7 LICHERI LUCA                       1993 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'43"00Under 25 

8 GHIANI ROBERTO                     1959 ACQUASPORT                    0'42"50Master 55 

9 BARLUCCHI RICCARDO                 1973 ACQUASPORT                    0'42"00Master 40 

10 LIORI IVAN                         1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'42"00Master 35 

11 PIREDDA LUCA                       1987 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'42"00Master 25 

12 ARZU ENRICO                        1989 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'42"00Master 25 

13 PUSCEDDU  MASSIMO                  1972 PROMOGEST COOP                0'40"00Master 40 

14 MELIS MARIO                        1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'40"00Master 35 

15 TIMPANARI MANUEL                   1981 PROMOGEST COOP                0'39"00Master 30 

16 PIRAS GIANLUCA                     1968 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'38"00Master 45 

17 DEPLANO MARCO                      1972 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'37"00Master 40 

18 KOZIK MARKUS                       1988 ACQUASPORT                    0'37"00Master 25 

19 CAPUZZI CARLO                      1965 SPORTING NUOTO LIB.C          0'36"00Master 45 

20 COCCO  LUCA                        1970 PROMOGEST COOP                0'36"00Master 40 

21 MASTROCINQUE MATTEO                1979 WATERLAND                     0'36"00Master 35 

22 FORNASIER STEFANO                  1985 WATERLAND                     0'36"00Master 25 

23 TAMPONI LUIGI GAVINO               1958 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'35"00Master 55 

24 GARAU FELICE                       1984 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'34"00Master 30 

25 MELONI FLAVIO                      1987 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'34"00Master 25 

26 ZUCCA  ANDREA                      1969 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'33"00Master 45 

27 PITZIANTI ALESSANDRO               1983 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'32"20Master 30 

28 LOMBARDO  FABIO                    1960 POLISPORTIVA FERRINI          0'32"00Master 50 

29 SERPI MAURO                        1964 ATLANTIDE                     0'32"00Master 50 

30 LEDDA SIMONE                       1974 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'32"00Master 40 

31 MURA NICOLA                        1987 WATERLAND                     0'32"00Master 25 

32 SERPI RODOLFO                      1971 ACQUASPORT                    0'31"90Master 40 

33 VITIELLO ANTONIO                   1963 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'31"50Master 50 
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27 Aprile 2014

II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    3          50 farfalla  maschile         

34 ZACCARELLI LUCA                    1989 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'31"50Master 25 

35 MUDU ANDREA                        1981 ACQUASPORT                    0'31"00Master 30 

36 COLUMBANO STEFANO                  1991 PROMOGEST COOP                0'31"00Under 25 

37 MORONI LORENZO                     1991 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'31"00Under 25 

38 FRAU  GIAN LUCA                    1967 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'30"00Master 45 

39 DENACI  GIANLUCA                   1971 ATLANTIDE                     0'30"00Master 40 

40 MURTAS MATTIA                      1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'30"00Master 30 

41 MELIS MATTEO                       1984 ACQUASPORT                    0'30"00Master 30 

42 AURIEMMA ANTONIO                   1987 ACQUASPORT                    0'30"00Master 25 

43 DENTONI PAOLO                      1989 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'29"50Master 25 

44 VOLPI VALERIO                      1987 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'29"00Master 25 

         50 farfalla  femminile         Gara    4

1 LECIS STEFANIA                     1972 POLISPORTIVA FERRINI          S.T.Master 40 

2 CORVINO ALESSANDRA                 1988 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'52"00Master 25 

3 CHIARAMIDA CRISTINA                1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'50"00Master 45 

4 MAIRA GIOVANNA                     1970 WATERLAND                     0'45"00Master 40 

5 CURRELI FEDERICA                   1992 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'44"00Under 25 

6 MURA GIORGIA                       1986 PROMOGEST COOP                0'42"00Master 25 

7 DESSI  VALERIA                     1967 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'40"50Master 45 

8 CIUSA LUDOVICA                     1988 ACQUASPORT                    0'40"00Master 25 

9 CABRAS VALENTINA                   1988 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'36"00Master 25 

10 CARBONI SARA                       1991 ACQUASPORT                    0'35"00Under 25 

11 STARA GIULIA                       1991 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'32"80Under 25 

         50 rana  maschile         Gara    5

1 ARGIOLAS ALBERTO                   1942 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'10"00Master 70 

2 COLOMBO BRUNO                      1947 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'57"60Master 65 

3 CONGIU ENRICO                      1993 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'55"00Under 25 

4 CARRUCCIU  ANTONELLO               1948 PROMOGEST COOP                0'54"00Master 65 

5 MAZZEI ROBERTO                     1946 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'53"00Master 65 

6 BUTTAU ANDREA                      1965 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'53"00Master 45 

7 ADDARI ALBERTO                     1942 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'52"60Master 70 

8 NATI MARCO                         1960 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'52"00Master 50 

9 SABA EFISIO                        1964 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'52"00Master 50 

10 MANCA ETTORE                       1956 WATERLAND                     0'50"00Master 55 

11 MACCIOCCO ENRICO                   1967 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'50"00Master 45 

12 PIRAS PAOLO                        1972 WATERLAND                     0'50"00Master 40 
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27 Aprile 2014

II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    5          50 rana  maschile         

13 CUCCURU ALBERTO                    1962 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'49"00Master 50 

14 ATZORI TOMMASO                     1986 WATERLAND                     0'49"00Master 25 

15 USALA LUIGI                        1954 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'48"00Master 60 

16 KOVACIC ALEKSIJ                    1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'48"00Master 45 

17 COCCO GIAN LUCA                    1972 PROMOGEST COOP                0'48"00Master 40 

18 APPI MASSIMO                       1958 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'47"00Master 55 

19 PALA MARCO                         1977 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'47"00Master 35 

20 AGOSTINI FILIPPO                   1981 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'47"00Master 30 

21 DE AGOSTINI  GIAMPIERO             1950 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'46"00Master 60 

22 GHIANI ROBERTO                     1959 ACQUASPORT                    0'46"00Master 55 

23 LICHERI LUCA                       1993 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'46"00Under 25 

24 NOTARGIACOMO ENZO                  1966 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 45 

25 PISCEDDA SILVIO                    1966 WATERLAND                     0'45"00Master 45 

26 PUTZOLU MASSIMILIANO               1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'45"00Master 45 

27 CECCARELLI MATTEO                  1969 ATLANTIDE                     0'45"00Master 45 

28 PERRA ANDREA                       1973 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'45"00Master 40 

29 MEDDA OLIVIERO                     1976 ACQUASPORT                    0'45"00Master 35 

30 CABRAS ANDREA                      1976 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 35 

31 PAU ROBERTO                        1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 35 

32 FAEDDA GIAMPAOLO                   1979 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'45"00Master 35 

33 SOLINAS EDOARDO                    1992 ACQUASPORT                    0'45"00Under 25 

34 LAI  SALVATORE                     1954 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'44"80Master 60 

35 MELIS CARLO                        1961 PROMOGEST COOP                0'44"00Master 50 

36 SPIGA CLAUDIO                      1965 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'44"00Master 45 

37 DEIDDA  MARIO                      1972 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'44"00Master 40 

38 PITZALIS DANIELE                   1982 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'44"00Master 30 

39 BOGGIO  ALESSANDRO                 1969 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'43"50Master 45 

40 PAGELLA DANIELE                    1971 ACQUASPORT                    0'43"00Master 40 

41 FRANCESCHI MARCO                   1983 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'43"00Master 30 

42 MATZEU MATTEO                      1986 ACQUASPORT                    0'43"00Master 25 

43 DESOGUS  GUIDO                     1955 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'42"90Master 55 

44 MARRAS  MARCO                      1961 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'42"50Master 50 

45 CACCIATORI LUCA                    1966 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'42"00Master 45 

46 MAINAS  NICOLA                     1976 PROMOGEST COOP                0'42"00Master 35 

47 MASTROCINQUE MATTEO                1979 WATERLAND                     0'42"00Master 35 

48 ERMINIO PAOLO                      1985 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'42"00Master 25 

49 SERRA MICHELE                      1974 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'41"54Master 40 

50 PERRA PIERPAOLO                    1967 PROMOGEST COOP                0'41"50Master 45 

51 CERULLO MAURO                      1987 PROMOGEST COOP                0'41"50Master 25 

52 LIGGI GIANLUCA                     1971 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'41"00Master 40 
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II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    5          50 rana  maschile         

53 VIOLA FAUSTO                       1972 ACQUASPORT                    0'41"00Master 40 

54 PORCU MICHELE                      1973 PROMOGEST COOP                0'41"00Master 40 

55 MARINARO ALBERTO                   1977 ACQUASPORT                    0'41"00Master 35 

56 LIVESU MARCO                       1983 PROMOGEST COOP                0'41"00Master 30 

57 CABONI MASSIMILIANO                1974 SPORTING SAN GAVINO MONREALE  0'40"40Master 40 

58 ATZENI VALERIO                     1968 ATLANTIDE                     0'40"00Master 45 

59 CONGIU GABRIELE                    1972 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'40"00Master 40 

60 TRUDU VALENTINO                    1988 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'40"00Master 25 

61 MARONGIU OMAR                      1989 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'39"00Master 25 

62 MELIS  GIANLUCA                    1970 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'38"00Master 40 

63 SALIS RICCARDO                     1989 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'38"00Master 25 

64 CASU MARCO                         1978 WATERLAND                     0'37"00Master 35 

65 MURGIONI RUBEN                     1973 ACQUASPORT                    0'36"50Master 40 

66 FARET TOMMASO                      1994 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'36"00Under 25 

67 ERDAS FILIPPO                      1971 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'35"00Master 40 

68 TODDE NICOLA SEBASTIANO            1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'35"00Master 30 

69 ONALI FEDERICO                     1990 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'33"50Under 25 

70 SOLLA DANIELE                      1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'31"00Under 25 

         50 rana  femminile         Gara    6

1 LECIS STEFANIA                     1972 POLISPORTIVA FERRINI          S.T.Master 40 

2 PIRAS  MARIA PAOLA                 1949 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         1'06"80Master 65 

3 ENA ILARIA                         1992 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'00"00Under 25 

4 MASCIA MANUELA                     1972 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'59"00Master 40 

5 MANCA MELANIA IRENE                1984 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'58"00Master 30 

6 PUSCEDDU STEFANIA                  1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'57"00Master 50 

7 MARCEDDU LUCIA                     1983 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'57"00Master 30 

8 CARBONI  RITA                      1962 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'56"00Master 50 

9 ONNIS ANNA MARIA                   1984 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'55"50Master 30 

10 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'55"00Master 50 

11 KARIM MARLENE                      1969 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'55"00Master 45 

12 MASCIA CARLA                       1980 PROMOGEST COOP                0'53"00Master 30 

13 BODANO VALERIA                     1966 PROMOGEST COOP                0'50"00Master 45 

14 SCHIRRU CLAUDIA                    1983 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'50"00Master 30 

15 ARIU CRISTINA                      1979 PROMOGEST COOP                0'48"00Master 35 

16 MELIS MONICA                       1984 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'48"00Master 30 

17 MANDAS  ANTONELLA                  1968 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'47"80Master 45 

18 SATTA SABRINA                      1965 ACQUASPORT                    0'47"00Master 45 

19 ANGIUS FRANCESCA                   1981 ACQUASPORT                    0'47"00Master 30 
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II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    6          50 rana  femminile         

20 ORRU' ELISABETTA                   1978 PROMOGEST COOP                0'46"00Master 35 

21 PITTIU CLAUDIA                     1984 ATLANTIDE                     0'46"00Master 30 

22 OLIVETTI CHIARA                    1987 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'46"00Master 25 

23 MASCIA DILETTA                     1989 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'45"00Master 25 

24 TODDE ELENA                        1989 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'45"00Master 25 

25 FIGUS  LUCIA                       1976 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'43"30Master 35 

26 MURA ELENA                         1985 WATERLAND                     0'43"00Master 25 

27 CANCEDDA CLAUDIA                   1983 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'42"00Master 30 

         50 dorso  maschile         Gara    7

1 ARGIOLAS ALBERTO                   1942 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'10"00Master 70 

2 MERELLA ANDREA                     1962 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'58"00Master 50 

3 UCCHEDDU ENRICO                    1986 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'56"00Master 25 

4 SCANO CLAUDIO                      1990 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'52"00Under 25 

5 PARODI FEDERICO                    1966 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'50"00Master 45 

6 SABA EFISIO                        1964 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'47"00Master 50 

7 GHIANI ANGELO                      1960 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 50 

8 PILIA ANDREA                       1976 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 35 

9 LOCCI  ANTONELLO                   1958 ATLANTIDE                     0'44"00Master 55 

10 LIGGI GIANLUCA                     1971 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'44"00Master 40 

11 PISCEDDA SILVIO                    1966 WATERLAND                     0'43"00Master 45 

12 CORONA ENRICO                      1974 ATLANTIDE                     0'38"00Master 40 

13 CUCCU MAURO                        1975 ACQUASPORT                    0'38"00Master 35 

14 CAREDDA NICOLA                     1983 ATLANTIDE                     0'38"00Master 30 

15 PANI  ALBERTO                      1966 PROMOGEST COOP                0'37"00Master 45 

16 PILLERI FRANCESCO                  1988 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'37"00Master 25 

17 DEPLANO STEFANO                    1984 ACQUASPORT                    0'36"50Master 30 

18 SECHI FRANCESCO                    1954 ATLANTIDE                     0'35"00Master 60 

19 PITZIANTI ALESSANDRO               1983 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'35"00Master 30 

20 PIRAS DAVIDE                       1991 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'35"00Under 25 

21 MARINI GABRIELE                    1992 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'35"00Under 25 

22 LOBINA MARCO                       1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'29"00Under 25 

         50 dorso  femminile         Gara    8

1 CONCAS  ANTONINA                   1941 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'40"00Master 70 

2 CARTA PIETRINA                     1966 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'15"00Master 45 

3 RICCIARDI  CLOTILDE                1933 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'10"00Master 80 

4 MURGIA MARIA                       1968 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'10"00Master 45 
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II° Memorial Kikko Montixi

FINCONI ASD Dolphin Delfino

Vasca : 25

Ordini di Partenza

Gara    8          50 dorso  femminile         

5 MAMELI CLAUDIA                     1986 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'05"00Master 25 

6 SANNA  FRANCESCA                   1941 WATERLAND                     1'00"00Master 70 

7 ALOSI LUISA                        1961 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'00"00Master 50 

8 KARIM MARLENE                      1969 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'57"00Master 45 

9 PISANU EMANUELA                    1987 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'55"00Master 25 

10 BOERO IRENE                        1967 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'54"00Master 45 

11 MARINO SARA                        1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'46"80Master 30 

12 MATTA  FRANCESCA                   1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'46"60Master 30 

13 MASCIA MARCELLA                    1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'45"50Master 30 

14 ARGIOLAS SARA                      1988 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'45"00Master 25 

15 CIUSA LUDOVICA                     1988 ACQUASPORT                    0'45"00Master 25 

16 LEDDA SIMONETTA                    1988 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 25 

17 PALA JURICA                        1989 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'40"00Master 25 

18 DEPLANO FRANCESCA                  1991 ACQUASPORT                    0'40"00Under 25 

19 NUSCIS MICHELA                     1981 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'37"00Master 30 

         50 stile libero  maschile         Gara    9

1 COLOMBO BRUNO                      1947 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'57"40Master 65 

2 MERELLA ANDREA                     1962 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'50"00Master 50 

3 BELLU IGNAZIO                      1971 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'47"00Master 40 

4 USALA LUIGI                        1954 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'45"00Master 60 

5 GINESU  FRANCESCO                  1947 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'43"00Master 65 

6 MELIS SERGIO GIOVANNI              1952 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'42"00Master 60 

7 MANCA ETTORE                       1956 WATERLAND                     0'42"00Master 55 

8 BUTTAU ANDREA                      1965 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'42"00Master 45 

9 NOTARGIACOMO ENZO                  1966 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'42"00Master 45 

10 PIRAS GABRIELE                     1977 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'42"00Master 35 

11 CARUSO CARLO                       1982 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'42"00Master 30 

12 UCCHEDDU ENRICO                    1986 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'42"00Master 25 

13 ADDARI ALBERTO                     1942 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'41"80Master 70 

14 PISANU FRANCO                      1957 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'40"00Master 55 

15 COCCO GIAN LUCA                    1972 PROMOGEST COOP                0'40"00Master 40 

16 PERRA ANDREA                       1973 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'40"00Master 40 

17 CABRAS ANDREA                      1976 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'40"00Master 35 

18 PAU ROBERTO                        1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'40"00Master 35 

19 FAEDDA GIAMPAOLO                   1979 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'40"00Master 35 

20 CONGIU ENRICO                      1993 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'40"00Under 25 

21 DE AGOSTINI  GIAMPIERO             1950 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'39"00Master 60 

22 ATZORI TOMMASO                     1986 WATERLAND                     0'39"00Master 25 
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Gara    9          50 stile libero  maschile         

23 NATI MARCO                         1960 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'38"00Master 50 

24 PARODI FEDERICO                    1966 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'38"00Master 45 

25 KOVACIC ALEKSIJ                    1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'38"00Master 45 

26 SCANO CLAUDIO                      1990 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'38"00Under 25 

27 CAMBEDDA  PAOLO                    1945 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'37"50Master 65 

28 SECHI FRANCESCO                    1954 ATLANTIDE                     0'37"00Master 60 

29 APPI MASSIMO                       1958 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'37"00Master 55 

30 GHIANI ANGELO                      1960 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'37"00Master 50 

31 PIRAS PAOLO                        1972 WATERLAND                     0'36"00Master 40 

32 CARIA FABIO                        1976 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'36"00Master 35 

33 PALA MARCO                         1977 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'36"00Master 35 

34 LAI  SALVATORE                     1954 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'35"50Master 60 

35 MARRAS  MARCO                      1961 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'35"50Master 50 

36 CABONI  PAOLO                      1957 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'35"00Master 55 

37 FAGGIONI MARINO                    1959 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'35"00Master 55 

38 ATZENI VALERIO                     1968 ATLANTIDE                     0'35"00Master 45 

39 PUTZOLU MASSIMILIANO               1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'35"00Master 45 

40 PARODO PIERLUIGI                   1971 ATLANTIDE                     0'35"00Master 40 

41 BARLUCCHI RICCARDO                 1973 ACQUASPORT                    0'35"00Master 40 

42 MAINAS  NICOLA                     1976 PROMOGEST COOP                0'35"00Master 35 

43 AGOSTINI FILIPPO                   1981 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'35"00Master 30 

44 PITZALIS DANIELE                   1982 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'35"00Master 30 

45 MELIS CARLO                        1961 PROMOGEST COOP                0'34"50Master 50 

46 SERRA MICHELE                      1974 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'34"20Master 40 

47 ADDIS  PIETRO                      1960 ACQUASPORT                    0'34"00Master 50 

48 CRESCI PIERGIORGIO                 1970 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'34"00Master 40 

49 MEDDA OLIVIERO                     1976 ACQUASPORT                    0'34"00Master 35 

50 FRANCESCHI MARCO                   1983 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'34"00Master 30 

51 USAI GIOVANNI                      1991 ACQUASPORT                    0'34"00Under 25 

52 MATTA ALESSIO                      1994 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'34"00Under 25 

53 DEIDDA  MARIO                      1972 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'33"80Master 40 

54 SOLINAS EDOARDO                    1992 ACQUASPORT                    0'33"50Under 25 

55 PIRAS GIANLUCA                     1968 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'33"00Master 45 

56 PAGELLA DANIELE                    1971 ACQUASPORT                    0'33"00Master 40 

57 CONGIU GABRIELE                    1972 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'33"00Master 40 

58 CABONI MASSIMILIANO                1974 SPORTING SAN GAVINO MONREALE  0'33"00Master 40 

59 PATTA GIACOMO                      1987 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'33"00Master 25 

60 TAMPONI LUIGI GAVINO               1958 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'32"00Master 55 

61 PERRA PIERPAOLO                    1967 PROMOGEST COOP                0'32"00Master 45 

62 CECCARELLI MATTEO                  1969 ATLANTIDE                     0'32"00Master 45 
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63 PORCU MICHELE                      1973 PROMOGEST COOP                0'32"00Master 40 

64 LIVESU MARCO                       1983 PROMOGEST COOP                0'32"00Master 30 

65 PALMAS FILIPPO                     1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'32"00Master 30 

66 ERMINIO PAOLO                      1985 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'32"00Master 25 

67 ARZU ENRICO                        1989 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'32"00Master 25 

68 NIEDDU  ALESSANDRO                 1963 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'31"80Master 50 

69 SULANAS  ALESSANDRO                1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'31"50Master 50 

70 MONIZ  IVAN                        1967 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'31"00Master 45 

71 PILIA ANDREA                       1976 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'31"00Master 35 

72 MELIS MARIO                        1978 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'31"00Master 35 

73 FERRAZZA GIACOMO                   1979 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'31"00Master 35 

74 LOCCI  STEFANO                     1980 ATLANTIDE                     0'31"00Master 30 

75 PINTORE LUCA                       1981 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'31"00Master 30 

76 MATZEU MATTEO                      1986 ACQUASPORT                    0'31"00Master 25 

77 BOGGIO  ALESSANDRO                 1969 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'30"70Master 45 

78 VITIELLO ANTONIO                   1963 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'30"00Master 50 

79 SERPI MAURO                        1964 ATLANTIDE                     0'30"00Master 50 

80 MARRAS ERNESTO                     1966 PROMOGEST COOP                0'30"00Master 45 

81 CACCIATORI LUCA                    1966 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'30"00Master 45 

82 COCCO  LUCA                        1970 PROMOGEST COOP                0'30"00Master 40 

83 SERPI RODOLFO                      1971 ACQUASPORT                    0'30"00Master 40 

84 VIOLA FAUSTO                       1972 ACQUASPORT                    0'30"00Master 40 

85 FINEO LEONARDO                     1973 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'30"00Master 40 

86 MARINARO ALBERTO                   1977 ACQUASPORT                    0'30"00Master 35 

87 CAREDDA NICOLA                     1983 ATLANTIDE                     0'30"00Master 30 

88 GARAU FELICE                       1984 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'30"00Master 30 

89 MELONI FLAVIO                      1987 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'30"00Master 25 

90 GARAU GIANMARCO                    1991 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'30"00Under 25 

91 FORNASIER STEFANO                  1985 WATERLAND                     0'29"50Master 25 

92 ERDAS FILIPPO                      1971 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'29"00Master 40 

93 CORONA ENRICO                      1974 ATLANTIDE                     0'29"00Master 40 

94 MUDU ANDREA                        1981 ACQUASPORT                    0'29"00Master 30 

95 PUNTUS ENRICO                      1984 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'29"00Master 30 

96 SOLLA DANIELE                      1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'29"00Under 25 

97 ZUCCA  ANDREA                      1969 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'28"80Master 45 

98 LEDDA SIMONE                       1974 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'28"80Master 40 

99 ROSSI GIANLUCA                     1978 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'28"50Master 35 

100 TODDE NICOLA SEBASTIANO            1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'28"50Master 30 

101 STERI GIANLUCA                     1991 ACQUASPORT                    0'28"50Under 25 

102 PETRETTO ANDREA                    1967 ATLANTIDE                     0'28"20Master 45 
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103 FRAU  GIAN LUCA                    1967 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'28"00Master 45 

104 DENACI  GIANLUCA                   1971 ATLANTIDE                     0'28"00Master 40 

105 AURIEMMA ANTONIO                   1987 ACQUASPORT                    0'28"00Master 25 

106 MEDDA IGNAZIO                      1989 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'28"00Master 25 

107 PIRAS DAVIDE                       1991 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'28"00Under 25 

108 MURGIONI RUBEN                     1973 ACQUASPORT                    0'27"50Master 40 

109 MELIS MATTEO                       1984 ACQUASPORT                    0'27"50Master 30 

110 MURTAS MATTIA                      1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'27"00Master 30 

111 SERRA MAURO                        1989 ACQUASPORT                    0'27"00Master 25 

112 DEPLANO DANIELE                    1989 ACQUASPORT                    0'27"00Master 25 

113 CONTINI LUCA                       1986 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'26"90Master 25 

114 PIRAS LUIGI                        1982 PROMOGEST COOP                0'26"50Master 30 

115 ONALI FEDERICO                     1990 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'26"50Under 25 

116 ZACCARELLI LUCA                    1989 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'26"19Master 25 

117 PIPIA ANTONIO                      1985 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'26"00Master 25 

118 LOBINA MARCO                       1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'25"50Under 25 

         50 stile libero  femminile         Gara    10

1 CONCAS  ANTONINA                   1941 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          1'25"00Master 70 

2 DEIANA MARIA                       1961 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'00"00Master 50 

3 MURGIA MARIA                       1968 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'00"00Master 45 

4 MAMELI CLAUDIA                     1986 ESPERIA A.S.D.                1'00"00Master 25 

5 RICCIARDI  CLOTILDE                1933 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'58"00Master 80 

6 ENA ILARIA                         1992 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'55"00Under 25 

7 PIRAS  MARIA PAOLA                 1949 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'51"00Master 65 

8 SANNA  FRANCESCA                   1941 WATERLAND                     0'50"00Master 70 

9 ALOSI LUISA                        1961 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'50"00Master 50 

10 PRANTEDDU  GESUINA                 1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'50"00Master 50 

11 PUSCEDDU STEFANIA                  1964 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'50"00Master 50 

12 MANCA MELANIA IRENE                1984 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'50"00Master 30 

13 LOBINA MONIA                       1970 ASDSPORT FULL TIMESS          0'49"00Master 40 

14 ONNIS ANNA MARIA                   1984 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'48"19Master 30 

15 MANDAS  ANTONELLA                  1968 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'47"10Master 45 

16 CHIARAMIDA CRISTINA                1968 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'45"00Master 45 

17 SECCI FABIANA                      1972 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'45"00Master 40 

18 SCHIRRU CLAUDIA                    1983 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'45"00Master 30 

19 MARCEDDU LUCIA                     1983 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'45"00Master 30 

20 PIRODDI MARIA ERMINIA              1977 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'44"00Master 35 

21 PATTA BEATRICE                     1984 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'44"00Master 30 
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22 CORRIAS ANNA MARIA                 1986 ASD DOLPHIN DELFINO           0'44"00Master 25 

23 CORVINO ALESSANDRA                 1988 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'42"00Master 25 

24 ARGIOLAS ELEONORA TANITA           1991 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'42"00Under 25 

25 ARZEDI ROBERTA                     1984 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'40"00Master 30 

26 CASULA KATIA                       1986 OGLIASTRA NUOTO               0'40"00Master 25 

27 PISANU EMANUELA                    1987 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'40"00Master 25 

28 SATTA SABRINA                      1965 ACQUASPORT                    0'39"00Master 45 

29 MARRAS MARIA GIOVANNA              1984 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'39"00Master 30 

30 DELPIANO SARA                      1984 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'39"00Master 30 

31 ARGIOLAS SARA                      1988 ASD ACQUAMANIA                0'39"00Master 25 

32 BRANDAS GIULIA                     1990 ACQUASPORT                    0'39"00Under 25 

33 MASCIA MANUELA                     1972 S.S. PROMOSPORT SRL           0'38"00Master 40 

34 MASCIA DILETTA                     1989 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'38"00Master 25 

35 MOLA BRUNELLA                      1993 OPPIDUM SPORT CAGLIA          0'38"00Under 25 

36 MATTA  FRANCESCA                   1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'37"30Master 30 

37 DESSI  VALERIA                     1967 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'37"00Master 45 

38 PILI SIMONETTA                     1975 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'37"00Master 35 

39 LEDDA  DEBORA                      1976 TENNIS CLUB S.P.SEZ.          0'37"00Master 35 

40 ANGIUS FRANCESCA                   1981 ACQUASPORT                    0'37"00Master 30 

41 OLIVETTI CHIARA                    1987 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'36"50Master 25 

42 MASCIA MARCELLA                    1982 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'36"00Master 30 

43 FIORI GIULIA                       1985 ESPERIA A.S.D.                0'36"00Master 25 

44 FLORIS SILVIA                      1987 ASD GRUPPO IN FORMA           0'36"00Master 25 

45 OLIVIERO ORIANA                    1991 ASD NUOTO CLUB CA             0'35"00Under 25 

46 VACCA IRENE                        1983 PROMOGEST COOP                0'34"00Master 30 

47 CURRELI FEDERICA                   1992 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'33"50Under 25 

48 FALCHI  PATRIZIA                   1971 WATERLAND                     0'33"00Master 40 

49 NUSCIS MICHELA                     1981 ASD NUOTOMANIA                0'33"00Master 30 

50 CARBONI SARA                       1991 ACQUASPORT                    0'33"00Under 25 

51 FIGUS  LUCIA                       1976 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'32"50Master 35 

52 STARA GIULIA                       1991 ASD FROG SWIMMING LIB         0'30"80Under 25 
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